Blutspenden in 89171 bis zum 31.07.2025

Do
Mi

Do
Do
Do

22.05.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

28.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

31.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

Vohringen 89269
Uli-Wieland-Schule
Kirchplatz 4

Staig / Altheim 89195
Weihungstalschule in Staig
Jahnstr. 15

Neu-Ulm-Pfuhl 89233
Karl-Salzmann-Mittelschule
Heerstr. 111

Senden 89250
lllertal-Forum Birgerhaus
Marktplatz 1

Vohringen 89269
Uli-Wieland-Schule
Kirchplatz 4



